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(1

(2

(3

M9

A9

A6

M9 M9

A6

A9

LM6

A3

A3 A3

E6

E6

A3

A3

A6A3 A3

PVT

PVT

PVT

PVT

PVT PVT

PVT

Bridge Crossing Permit

GPS:
46.123
-88.115
Decimal Degrees

!
!

Ford River

FordRiver

For
d R

ive
r

Bice's Creek

Ford River

Ford River

07

10TH ST

BYERSRDUN
KN

OW
N

M 95

1813

Compartment 46
96.6 Acres

1          6.0
2         18.9
3         16.2

4          52.2
5          3.3

PU     Acres       PU      Acres Clino Dino µ

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 10.125
Miles

Legend
Against State
(Red)

(
Payment Unit
(Yellow)

!
Private Line
(Blue)
Poor Dirt Road
Closed Roads
Highway
County Road
Railroad
State Boundary
Section Corners

! ! ! ! Streams/Rivers
@ BERM

Crystal Falls FMU Dickinson
Jacob Siler
Jacob Siler

12 - 003 21

43N 30W NWNW,S1/2NW,N1/2SW,SESW of S18 & S1/2NW,SW of S19

03/04/2021 2 2

1:15,840

SALE PACKET


